

Pos. No.	Description	Art. No.
1	Steering wheel .....	Refer to Pos.No.
2	Drum with blades .....	Refer to Pos.No.
3	Frame wo/bolts .....	Refer to Pos.No.
4	Support, Diesel engine.....	Refer to Pos.No.
7	Brake disc .....	Refer to Pos.No.
8	Multiplier protection .....	Refer to Pos.No.
9	Multiplier gear ring .....	Refer to Pos.No.
19	Cap for the wheel .....	Refer to Pos.No.
20	Gear ring bolts, 4 pcs. included.....	Refer to Pos.No.
21	Wheels, 1 pc. included.....	Refer to Pos.No.
22	Gear ring nuts, 4 pcs. included .....	Refer to Pos.No.
27	Bearing.....	Refer to Pos.No.
28	Washer .....	Refer to Pos.No.
29	Small gear ring with vein .....	Refer to Pos.No.
30	Bearing box with sealant .....	Refer to Pos.No.
32	Lubricant .....	Refer to Pos.No.
33	Transmission gear ring .....	Refer to Pos.No.
34	Small gear ring bearing, 1 pc. included .....	Refer to Pos.No.
35	Cover of engine box .....	Refer to Pos.No.
36	Cement mixer poly .....	Refer to Pos.No.
37	Bolts, size 8 x 10, a set of bolts.....	Refer to Pos.No.
38	Belt .....	Refer to Pos.No.
39	Poly protection (diesel/petrol) .....	Refer to Pos.No.
40	Nuts, size M6, <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
41	Bolts, size 6 x 16, <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
42	Bearing.....	Refer to Pos.No.
43	Engine poly.....	Refer to Pos.No.

Pos. No.	Description	Art. No.
44	Stud .....	Refer to Pos.No.
45	Engine support (petrol) .....	Refer to Pos.No.
46	Base zinc bar (petrol), 1 pc. included .....	Refer to Pos.No.
47	Zinc nuts (petrol), size M10, <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
48	Bolts to support (petrol), <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
49	Nuts for support (petrol), <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
50	Engine (diesel).....	Refer to Pos.No.
51	Engine (petrol) .....	Refer to Pos.No.
53	Switch .....	Refer to Pos.No.
54	Engine (electric) .....	Refer to Pos.No.
56	Bolts + multiplier nuts, <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
57	Gear ring protection.....	Refer to Pos.No.
60	Bolts for multiplier, <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
63	Emergency button .....	Refer to Pos.No.
64	Wheel axle key, <i>sold seperately</i> .....	Refer to Pos.No.
65	Plug - compatible with CE switch, 33 cm...Refer to Pos.No.	
66	Bolt M8x30 + nut M8 + washer .....	Refer to Pos.No.
67	Capacitor.....	Refer to Pos.No.
69	Small gear ring protection, <i>sold seperately</i> ...Refer to Pos.No.	
71	Locker.....	Refer to Pos.No.
76	Supplement for 4 wheel model .....	Refer to Pos.No.
81	Handle, 1 pc. included .....	Refer to Pos.No.

